Universal Glenoid™
Convertible Baseplate
Surgical Technique
I  Universal Glenoid™  Convertible Baseplate 02
Glenoid Preparation and Implantation
Reconstruct the native glenoid during anatomic total
shoulder arthroplasty (TSA) or reverse TSA with
the Univers Revers™ Universal Glenoid™ convertible

Humeral Spacer, 36 +12 mm AR-9555-12
Humeral Spacer, 36 +15 mm AR-9555-15
Ordering Information
I  Universal Glenoid™  Convertible Baseplate 20
Ordering Information (Cont)
Special Implants
Product Description Item Number
Central Screw, 6.5 mm x 30 mm, nonlocking AR-9165-30NL
Central Screw, 6.5 mm x 35 mm, nonlocking AR-9165-35NL
36+3 / 39 Combination Humeral Insert AR-9503-3639-3
36+6 / 39 Combination Humeral Insert AR-9503-3639-6
36+3 / 39 Constrained Combination Humeral
Insert
AR-9503-3639-3C
36+6 / 39 Constrained Combination Humeral
Insert
AR-9503-3639-6C
39+3 / 42 Combination Humeral Insert AR-9503-3942-3
39+6 / 42 Combination Humeral Insert AR-9503-3942-6
36+3 / 42 Constrained Combination Humeral
Insert
AR-9503-3942-3C
36+6 / 42 Constrained Combination Humeral
Insert
AR-9503-3942-6C
Instruments
Universal Glenoid Inlay Extractor AR-9121E
Univers Revers Humeral Instrumentation Set AR-9501HS
Univers Revers Glenoid Instrumentation Set AR-9501GS
Universal Glenoid™  Convertible Baseplate   I 21
Directions for Use
Indications
The Universal Glenoid is indicated for use in reverse